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Price
13.82 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

NLO000817179
SLIGR

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Commerce
Stock

612 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

13.50 EUR (1,069)
13.88 EUR (5,000)
13.70 EUR

13.84 EUR

13.54 EUR

13.82 EUR
13.755138 EUR
24,273
333,878.00

194

49

WKN: 081717
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30.00
25.00 k H\ b\hu‘
20.00 ‘ "Ui
i Ww
15.00 Hj\.
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/03/13 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/03/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/02/22 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000817179&ID_NOTATION=17462225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000817179&ID_NOTATION=17462225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55bf26a6201ab36b4ef03c2bf348d338e2ee4a7145e68d520a9d93d732efc9fd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8810450135de25b63&time=1713703088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21cddadcb0f5a6a3e41cc7d87e14409ab7e072247fe35566f886fa01f73eddee&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82c3b88a9d01d557a&time=1713703088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57df53cbe89f93d1c7cd0a2a97204629ef8145bf27e923f383fa8575d521e644&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c0f4b19bf178465a&time=1713703088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e7c9d90f37d5a0ac9599864f57867e9e78945226ada9b8945e2ea5a52c741dd&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ca07023741af09f3&time=1713703088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bc5276c3a228fb04f31b9a0821d1a8a57ac3af66dd887f404bb6a1dee471170&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2aa284cfb38fd8bc4&time=1713703088&tool=RSC

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

Details

2024/04/19 17:35:28

Price
13.82 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN NL0000817179
Symbol SLIGR
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type
Market cap 612 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.50 EUR (1,069)
Ask (Ask size) 13.88 EUR (5,000)
Open 13.70 EUR
High 13.84 EUR
Low 13.54 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.82 EUR
VWAP 13.755138 EUR
Volume (pcs) 24,273
Trading volume 333,878.00
Number of trades 194
Last size 49
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.19% -16.04% -38.85%
Perf (abs.) -2.10 -2.64 -8.78
Beta 0.58 0.47 0.64
Volatility 18.75 20.50 27.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

22:02

08:05

08:14

17:30

08:12

Price

13.78 EUR

13.64 EUR

13.82 EUR

13.78 EUR

13.76 EUR

13.79 EUR (26,672
13.71 EUR (28,976
14.52 EUR (24,526
15.68 EUR (22,301

13.00 EUR (2024/03/19
18.30 EUR (2023/09/12
13.00 EUR (2024/03/19

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
16.30 EUR (2024/01/04)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

(mio.)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17462225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251649826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30004621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271634482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29929477

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
02/13

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

21:13 13.978 USD 0.01

17:35 13.82EUR 0.33

08:10 13.60 EUR 0.00

21:50 13.78 EUR 0.00

194

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372690733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29980916

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Stigioy

Contact Details

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP NV

Corridor 11 - 5466 RB Veghel
Telefon: +31-41-334-35-00
Fax: +31-41-336-30-10

E-mail: info@sligrofoodgroup.nl

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Koen Slippens Chairman of Managing

Board
G.J.C.Mvan der Member of Executive
Veeken Committee
Rob van der Member of Executive
Sluijs Committee

Board of directors

Freek Rijna

Aart Duijzer

Angélique de Vries-
Schipperijn

Dirk Anbeek

Gert van de
Weerdhof

Inge Plochaet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sligrofoodgroup.nl
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